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Students applied to law school
(148 were seniors)

387
Students were accepted

(130 were seniors)

298 77%

Top 5 Majors Among
Matriculated Applicants

Political Science (29)
English (16)
Communications (15)
Economics (13)
Accounting (12)

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

162.4 / 163.5
Total Applicants average  LSAT

/
Senior Applicants average LSAT




3.56 / 3.69




87.8% 6.8 2.22
of BYU senior

applicants were
accepted to one or more 

law schools

Brigham Young University 
University of Utah 
Arizona State University 
Georgetown University
University of Texas

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

      

Top 5 most applied to law schools
by BYU's 2019 graduates

 Avg applications
(7.63 seniors)

Avg. acceptances
(2.75 seniors)

Total Applicants average GPA
/

Senior Applicants average GPA



of BYU applicants
were accepted to one
or more law schools
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Matriculated Law Students for 2020-
2021 are located all over the country

Top 5 locations attended by BYU grads

Utah
Brigham Young University (92)
University of Utah (9)

Texas
Baylor University (2)
Texas Tech University (2)
St. Mary's University (1)
University of Houston  (1)
UNT Dallas College (1)
University of Texas (1)
Texas A&M University (1)

Washington, DC
American University (3)
George Washington University (5)
Georgetown (5)
Catholic University  (3)









Massachusetts
Boston University (1)
Harvard (6)
New England (1)
Suffolk (2)

Arizona
Arizona (8)
U of A (5)










